MG Northumbria Sunday 22 May 2016

Heighley Gate garden Centre to Fontburn Reservoir

Set trip to zero at car park exit.

Total Int

0 Turn Left SP Coldstream

0.1 0.1 IMMEDIATE Right NO SP

0.6 0.5 T/Jctn Turn Left  SP Alnwick

0.6 0 IMMEDIATE Right SP Longhirst
3.3 2.7 T/Jctn Turn Left SP Widdrington

4.6 1.3 Turn Right  SP Longhirst Colliery

5.6 1.0 T/ctn Turn Left  SP Ellington

8.2 2.6 R/About Take 2nd exit SP Newcastle
10.1 1.9 R/About Take 1st exit SP Newbiggin
11.9 1.8 Bear right

12.0 0.1 Mini R/About Take 2nd exit SP Cresswell
18.0 6.0 R/About Take 3rd exit SP Alnwick

19.5 1.5 Turn Left SP Acklington
21.5 2.0 T/Jctn Turn Right  SP Acklington
24.7 3.2 T/Jctn Turn Right  SP Broomhill
25.4 0.7 T/Jctn Turn Left SP Amble

25.8 0.4 Turn Right  SP Radcliffe



26.9 1.1 T/Jctn Turn Left SP Alnwick

27.6 0.7 Turn Right  SP Low Hauxley
29.0 1.4 At about 29 miles there are 2 car parks on the right
hand side giving excellent views of Coquet

Island.

Park and walk to top of the dunes.

30.6 1.6 R/About Take 2nd exit SP Town Centre
30.9 0.3 T/Jctn Turn Right no SP

32.3 1.4 T/ctn Turn Right  SP Alnwick

36.0 3.7 R/About Take 2nd exit SP Alnwick
36.5 0.5 R/About Take 1stexit SP Alnwick
39.3 2.8 R/About Turn Right to Town Centre
39.7 0.4 Turn Left before the arch  SP Rothbury
40.0 0.3 T/Jctn Turn Left SP Rothbury

47.3 7.3 X Roads Straight Over SP Rothbury
51.6 4.3 Turn Left SP Hexham

51.8 0.2 Over Bridge Bear Left

58.1 6.3 Turn Right  SP Fontburn Reservoir
59.0 0.9 Turn Left SP Fishing Lodge

Postcode NE61 4PL



